
Item No. Description Qty Item No. Description Qty
989-320 SUPERCHARGER, 06 CIVIC SI,2.0L 1 988-948 HARDWARE AND HOSE BAG 1
988-113 TENSIONER ASSEMBLY 1 052-830      INJECTORS, MATCHED SET,440CC 1
051-206      BOLT, HEX, M6 X 1.0 X 70 1 052-572      XEDE COMPUTER, 06 CIVIC SI 1
051-215      SPACER, SHOULDER 1 052-573      XEDE HARNESS, 06 CIVIC SI 1
051-219      T-NUT, TENSIONER BOLTS 1 052-567      INJECTOR HARNESS,RSX & CIVICSI 4
051-359      NUT, STANDARD HEX, M6 X 1.0 1 051-119      BOLT, HEX FLANGE,M6 X 1.0 X 10 1
772-120      PULLEY, 2.5IN IDLER, NYLON,RSX 1 052-556      BELT, CIVIC SI S/C 1
051-628      PULLEY, 2.5IN IDLER, NYLON 1 770-055      CABLE TIE, 6 IN. 5
051-788      BOLT, HEX M10 X 1.5 X 40 1 051-186      NUT, HEX FLANGE, M8 X 1.25 3
051-861      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 40 2 051-560      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 45 1
052-293      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 70 1 051-505      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 25 1
052-328      CASTING, BELT TENSIONER 1 052-153      BRACE, INTAKE MANIFOLD 1
052-331      SPACER, IDLER, .325 1 051-560      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 45 1
052-377      SCREW, AHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 10 1 052-575      BOLT, M12 X 1.25 X 80, ZINC 1
988-365 INTAKE & SUPERCHARGER ASSEMBLY 1 052-564      BOLT, M12 X 1.25 X 40 1
051-121      SCREW, SHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 16 4 051-391      BOLT, HEX, M6 X 1.0 X 20 1
051-142      HOSE BARB, 5/32 VACUUM 4 772-060      LOCK WASHER, M12, ZINC, GRD 5 2
051-144      HOSE, SILICONE, 1.5 ID X 1.25 1 051-187      WASHER, FLAT, M6 2
051-151      VACUUM CAP, 5/32 1 770-301      NUT, NYLOC, M6 X 1.0 1
051-189      CLAMP, HOSE, MINI, 2INCH 2 051-142      HOSE BARB, 5/32 VACUUM 1
051-249      PLATE, BLOCK OFF, T/A SENSOR 1 051-191      CLAMP, HOSE, MINI,  SAE NO. 4 2
051-454      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 35 2 051-260      HOSE, PCV, 3/8 IN ID, BULK 28
052-561      SUPERCHARGER SUPPORT BLOCK 1 051-256      HOSE, COOLANT, 5/16 IN. BULK 36
052-562      SUPERCHARGER SUPPORT SPACER 1 051-142      HOSE BARB, 5/32 VACUUM 1
051-526      GASKET, TA SENSOR 1 052-202      COUPLER,HOSE,REDUCING,3/8X1/4 1
051-529      GASKET, JR BYPASS-MANIFOLD 1 051-551      HOSE, VACUUM, 7/32 IN., BULK 15
051-551      HOSE, VACUUM, 7/32, BULK 10 051-260      HOSE, PCV, 3/8 IN ID, BULK 10
051-553      RETAINING CLIP, 7/32 VACUUM 1 051-262      HOSE, FUEL, HP, 5/16 IN, INCH 10
051-672      BOLT, HEX, M5 X 0.8 X 16 2 051-063      BUTT CONNECTOR, 20-18 GA. WIRE 12
051-680      HOSE BARB, 3/8 VACUUM 1 161-630      T-TAP, 22-18 GAUGE WIRE 6
052-146      SPACER, BOLT, INTAKE MANIFOLD 2 051-395      SPADE CON, MALE, 18-22 GA 6
052-156      MANIFOLD, INTAKE, RSX 1 770-858      LOCTITE 271, INDIVIDUAL USE 1
052-167      GASKET, INTAKE MANIFOLD 1 052-580      SPACER, O2 SENSOR 1
052-157      PLATE, BLOCK-OFF 1 051-372      SLIT LOOM.1/4 INCH 60
052-158      BYPASS VALVE 1 051-091      CLAMP, HOSE,  SAE NO. 10 1
052-161      GASKET, BLOCK-OFF PLATE 1 052-010     STICKER, PREMIUM FUEL REQUIRED 1
052-550      INTAKE PLATE, 2.0L,K20 CIVICSI 1
052-553      INTAKE GASKET, JRSC, CIVICSI 1
052-179      GASKET, JR62 S/C TO INTAKE 1
052-559      THROTTLE BODY GASKET, OEM 1
052-274      BRACKET, L, SUPPORT 2
052-297      SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 16 4
052-292      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 80 5
051-127      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 20 1
771-371      SCREW, AHCS, M5 X 0.8 X 12 10
051-122      STUD, M8 X 1.25 X 40 1
051-207      SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 25 3
051-383      SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 75 2
051-076      SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 20 2
051-528      GASKET,GEN3 S/C-TB ADAPTER 1
772-099      HOSE BARB, 90º ELBOW 2
051-938      NUT, HEX FLANGE, M8 X 1.25 1
052-571      S/C PULLEY,3.8 7-RIB,06CIVISSI 1
052-160      S/C JR M62CW, NO NOSE PULLEY 1
052-552      INTAKE BLOCK, 2.0L,K20 CIVICSI 1
052-554      INTAKE BLOCK GASKET, CIVIC SI 1
052-565      AHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 25, FLATHEAD 3
052-566      ELBOW, 90 DEG 1
052-560      MACHINED MANIFOLD, 06 CIVIC SI 1
052-574      INLET MANIFOLD RAW 1

989-320 Components


